
 2024 AKC National Obedience Championship
1st Round Invitees ~ February 14, 2024

 Reg Num  Prefix  Dog Name  Suffix  Breed  Owner(s)  State
RN33453902 Pipestone's Fine Tanned Leather UDX PCD OM1 BN VER SHA JHR Airedale Terrier Anita Smits/Scott Lichty MN  
RN29357204 Fyrebrick Space Oddity Explores VCD2 UD OM1 BN VER AX AXJ Airedale Terrier Mary Barker WI  
RN26585501 GCH CH Plum Perfect's Conquer The World UDX3 PCDX OM4 BN RA MXP MJP2 XFP Airedale Terrier Suzanne Tharpe CA  
RN31062601 Plum Perfect's Dynamite UD PCDX BN VER RN Airedale Terrier Suzanne Tharpe CA  
MA52454201 Olive Of Lindenbrook UDX OM2 BN RN CGCA CGCU TKP All American Dog Teralee Nan Daley/Kevin Daley CA  
MA75662101 OTCH Sir Rudolph Of Osawatomie UDX OM3 BN GO RN All American Dog Jennifer Marie Kaschke NE  
MA21941301 Cartim's  Little Orphan Annie UDX OM3 BN All American Dog Caryn Hasselbring FL  
MA69609501 Ian Catrick Mcdoggal UD RE TKI All American Dog Mary Hancock Scott TX  
MA15988001 Archie Degeneste UD BN RM RAE All American Dog Marie Degeneste/Henry Degeneste VA  
MA93605201 Fiz - The Tidal Trickster UD RA CGC All American Dog Tiffany A Huebner MN  
NP51238502 GCH CH RACH Crystal Tyme A Warp In Space @ Norlits UDX PUTD OM2 BN GN GO VER RM3 RAE2 RC FDC CGCA CGCU TKA ATT VHMA American Eskimo Dog Donna J. Blews-Pappas MA  
RN32159502 Woodshire's Ultimate Performance MachineUDX OM1 RE FDC CGCA CGCU TKA American Staffordshire Terrier Tiffany Huebner/Sheri Bernard MN  
DN38376807 OTCH2 Corral West Pirate Of My Heart UDX2 OM3 RN HSAdsc HIAds HXAs AX MXJ Australian Cattle Dog Renate Van Allen CO  
DN43628905 GCH CH OTCH2 Sugar N Spices Royalty UDX3 OM5 RAE Australian Cattle Dog Lori McCartney AZ  
DN44367702 Spader I Found My Thrill UD PUTD BN GN GO RN DS Australian Cattle Dog Terri J. Miller OH  
DN42166111 Hollow Log N Kurpas Trueheart Aroon UD OM1 BN AX AXJ Australian Cattle Dog Merry Foresta VA  
PAL273440 MACH6 Cady's New Departure UD OM1 BN RE HT MXS2 PDS MJS2 PJS MFS TQX T2B4 BCAT SWE SHDE CGC Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut CA  
DN49173702 OTCH4 Blue Skies At Dejavu UDX3 OM5 Australian Shepherd Kathleen Keller/Stephen Keller NJ  
DN49460829 OTCH D Bar D Double Dog Dare Ya UDX OM2 SWD SWM SHDM Australian Shepherd Laurie Sasaki CA  
DN58158307 Tinseltown Blue Ice UD OM1 BN Australian Shepherd Charlotte Gatz MN  
DN51089204 OTCH Tinseltown's Giddy On Up UDX OM3 Australian Shepherd John Warner/Wendy Waggoner CA  
DN52326109 Einhorn's I Am The Storm VCD1 UD RE HSAds HIAs SWA CGC TKP Australian Shepherd Nita Gandara KS  
DN51918403 RACH Trebo Everything Nice@Pawszone UD PCDX BN GN RM2 RAE2 OA OAJ OF Australian Shepherd Peggy A Timm DVM IL  
DN35581605 OTCH Brookridge Secret Mission At Madabra UDX2 PCD OM4 BN RE Australian Shepherd Mindy Costanza/Robert Costanza CT  
DN50509605 Allstar Sherman Tank UDX2 OM2 RN Australian Shepherd Trudy McCarter TX  
RN34678401 CH Temora One Way Ticket UD BN GN Australian Terrier Cindy Burgess IL  
RN26378602 GCHB CH RACH2 Christhill First Lady Marie Geneva UDX2 PCDX OM2 BN GN RM9 RAE7 FDC CGC TKN Australian Terrier Kreg B Hill/Dr. William I Christensen CA  
RN27611102 Dunham Lake Sticky Beak UD PCDX BN GN GO VER RM RAE NAP NJP CGCA CGCU TKE VSWB Australian Terrier Ruthann McCaulley/Theresa Goiffon/Ellie Goiffon AZ  
DN46200401 OTCH Harvest Without A Trace UDX4 OM4 BN GO VER RM Bearded Collie Brenda M Cox OR  
DN36525701 OTCH Majela Chaniam Vimiusa By Stealth UDX7 OGM Bearded Collie Laurie Lo MO  
DN54129304 CH Balderdash Go With The Flow UDX OM1 BN RE HSAs DCAT CGC TKN Bearded Collie Sandy Weiss/Roberta Stuart FL  
DN58372901 Harvest Alphabet Soup UD BN Bearded Collie Brenda M Cox OR  
DN61871002 GCH CH Rivesaltes Des Monts Du Lac UDX2 OM2 BN VER RN FDC DCAT CGCA CGCU TKI Beauceron Pamela Vartanian/Mr. Eric Vavassori PA  
DN71973506 Twyla Du Joie De Vie UD BN RN Beauceron Judith Lewis Mernit/Angie Robertson CA  
DN43768606 Lundi Cotes Du Noires UDX RM RAE RATO DMA DSX2 ASA HDJ CGCU TKI Beauceron Jim Norred/Kelley Norred FL  
DN71018401 Shepherds Dogmate Best Kept Secret UD BN Belgian Laekenois Larry Levine IL  
DN58623706 OTCH6 Cookie God Of War UDX7 OGM BN RN Belgian Malinois Jennifer Weinik PA  

DN45409505 OTCH3 MACH RACH Triquetra's Cajun Roulette Queen
UDX6 PUTD OM8 VER RM2 RAE2 FDC MXB MJB MXF T2B CAX FCAT TT BH DEX3 DMX2 AMX ASA CGCA 
CGCU TKE ATT VHMA VSWE FITG Belgian Malinois Kimberly Ann Hoeppner LA  

DN56187901 Puma's Home Fannie Flagg UDX OM3 Belgian Malinois Tracie Kolnsberg TX  
DN37000612 Q'Kitty Du Loups Du Soleil UD OA OAJ MXP AJP Belgian Malinois Elissa Cline OH  
DN41942304 Mpacts Itazha UDX2 OM1 BN GN GO RE OA NAJ NF CA DM DS TKP Belgian Malinois Sheryl Powers OK  
DN50240005 Tbears Crossing Holmes Off My Bucket List UDX2 OM2 VER HT Belgian Malinois Amanda Larson PA  
DN49831501 OTCH Turick's Covenant UDX3 PUTD OM5 BN VER RE MX AXJ MXP2 MJP2 MJPB XF MFP T2BP TKN Belgian Malinois Martha J Touchstone NC  
DN55371602 Isengard's Rave Review UD RA HSAs AX OAJ XF Belgian Sheepdog Margot McKereghan CA  
DN38965010 Aleika Caspian The Seafarer UDX PCD BN RE PT FDC AX AXJ MXP NF OFP CGC TKA Belgian Sheepdog Jim Farmer/Johnnie Farmer CO  
DN40523709 MACH2 RACH Blackforest's Bone Collector VCD2 UDX3 PUTD OM4 GO RM2 RAE2 TD2 MXS MJS SCN SBN Belgian Sheepdog Tim Tedrow SC  
DN44305006 GCH CH OTCH Cornus In The Beginning UDX2 OM5 TD CGCA Belgian Tervuren Laura Endres/Susan Geers-Meiners MI  
DN51148204 OTCH Coda 'N Classic's Born Ready UDX3 OM6 TD Belgian Tervuren Susan Nemedi MI  
DN39351901 Honey Elmar Slovakia UDX OM2 RE Belgian Tervuren Patricia Biggins/Beata Stybrova UT  
DN49889804 Whynotta Gambit UD HSAds HIAd HXAd AX AXJ Belgian Tervuren Claudia W Dickerson WA  
DN48808405 GCH CH Jamaica Toast Of The Town VCD3 PCDX BN GO RA MX MXJ T2B SCN SIN SBN Belgian Tervuren Penny Boysen WY  
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DN60721601 Dei Gloria Doberville Caos UD Belgian Tervuren Patricia Biggins UT  
WS55972002 GCHB CH PACH Kaibab's Jigsaw Puzzle UD MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX Bernese Mountain Dog Alison H Jaskiewicz/Mary-Ann Sontag NH  
WS58714301 GCH CH CT Backcountry Xcelsior UD RN TKA Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson/Wendy Bennett MA  
NP33520404 OTCH Little Oliver Twist UDX2 PCDX OM5 BN GN VER RN Bichon Frise Renate Malejka SC  
DN48917801 OTCH14 Redtop Brio UDX21 PCDX OGM Border Collie Louise Fox Meredith CA  
DN50678205 OTCH5 HC MACH RACH Rapideye Wireless Dell UDX5 PCDX OM9 VER RM2 RAE2 HSAs HSBs HIBs HXAds MXS MJS MXF TQX T2B Border Collie Mary Whorton NC  
DN46239303 OTCH9 Wildfire Anything Goes UDX7 OGM BN RN Border Collie Robyn Magee MD  
DN56777202 OTCH3 Rapideye Untethered UDX3 OM6 HSBs HIBs Border Collie Marion Crain MO  
DN60783403 TC OTCH6 MACH RACH Bolser Zuko You're The One UDX6 OGM RM3 RAE3 HSAd HSBd HXAd HXBd MXS PAD MJS MFB TQX T2B3 Border Collie Kimberly Berkley/Megan E Harrison IL  
DN47196203 RNC TC OTCH12 AGCH MACH5 PACH RACHNorwood Color Me Zayne UDX13 OGM RM4 RAE3 HSAd HSBd HXAd HXBd MXC PDS MJC PJS MXPB MJPB PAX MFG TQX T2B5 Border Collie Kimberly Berkley IL  
DN48203804 OTCH8 Ragin's Sendin A Message UDX9 OGM BN NA NAJ Border Collie Jo Ann Weaver OK  
DN47154410 OTCH5 Holther's Never Ending Story UDX8 OGM BN RM CGC Border Collie Jennifer R Evans NJ  
DN55992302 OTCH2 Cyclone's Rise N Shine UDX2 OM4 Border Collie Lora Seale/Karen Herceg NM  
DN49856504 OTCH8 Norwood's Ewe Make It Simple UDX6 OGM BN Border Collie Betsy Scapicchio NJ  
DN51416502 CH OTCH Holther's Mighty Quinn UDX2 OM3 TKA Border Collie Karen Smalley/Holley Grooms GA  
DN52210101 GCHB CH OTCH2 Star Power's All The Way Up UDX2 OM3 Border Collie Lara S Avery CT  
DN59887103 OTCH HC Norwood's Magical Spell UDX2 OM3 BN HSAds HIAds HXAds HXBd NA NAJ XF ACT1 ACT1J CGCA TKA Border Collie Maria T Papineau PA  
DN54104103 CH OTCH2 Balance Point's Rude Awakening UDX5 OM8 Border Collie Nancy Jablonski WI  
PAL264446 OTCH4 Ewenique Kipp UDX8 PCDX OGM BN GO VER RA TD Border Collie Bonnie Flowers/Roberta Russ MI  
DN46034403 OTCH2 Deer Meadows Pennies From Heaven UDX6 OM9 RE PT AX OAJ XF TKI Border Collie Stephanie Podejko/Kelley J Davis NY  
DN64754703 Stone Hill & Benchmark Notorious Man In BlackUDX2 OM3 Border Collie Therese Mazula NY  
DN48080602 OTCH3 Brighteye Doc Holiday UDX6 OGM BN Border Collie Audrey Peterson/Michael Rogers MN  
DN47196202 OTCH6 HC Norwood Irresistible UDX7 PCD OGM HSAds HSBds HIBs HXAds HXBd Border Collie Marion Crain MO  
DN63549501 OTCH Garth Blake UDX4 OM7 BN Border Collie Chris Bach WI  
DN64105407 Pradag's Bling It On UDX OM1 Border Collie Laura Ray WA  
DN40316602 OTCH Wildfire's Knock Out UDX2 OM3 BN RN Border Collie Timothy Moncheski/Ray Martinez CO  
DN53989503 Tymac's Lacey Ewe Can Dance UDX3 OM4 BN GO VER RE TKA Border Collie Darilyn P Harding PA  
DN64105402 Pradag's Shoot For The Moon UD PCD OM1 Border Collie Louise Fox Meredith CA  
DN56678601 Risp UDX OM1 Border Collie Sharon Gillis FL  
DN60783402 CH Bolser For Flocks Sake UDX OM2 BN RM AX AXJ XF DJ DN CGC Border Collie Rebecca Erickson/Bruce Nelson IA  
DN38990401 OTCH2 RACH Ember UDX10 OGM VER RM3 RAE4 NA OF Border Collie Rhona Lee Magni NJ  
DN45260301 OTCH3 HC Windstar's Dressed To Kill UDX4 PCDX OM7 BN GO RAE HSAs HSBs HIAs HIBs HXAd HXBs HXAsM DS TKA Border Collie Jeannie Dennard NC  
DN52333501 RACH Tymac Over The Wraynbow VCD1 UDX2 PCD OM2 BN GN GO VER RM2 RAE2 OFP Border Collie Carolyn Wray OR  
DN52210102 GCH CH Star Power's Back At Ewe UD OM1 BN TKI Border Collie Bonnie Burman/Terry Burman MA  
RN27064001 GCH CH OTCH4 Riverside Jaguar UDX4 OM9 BN GN RE NA NAJ Border Terrier Adele Yunck/Beverly Novak MI  
RN25218801 Faireview The Entertainer UD RN NA NAJ ME BCAT Border Terrier Shirley Wolcyk/Margaret Henning WI  
RN22996901 Joteel's Numero Uno UD PCDX GN RM MX MXJ MJB MXF JE BCAT SWA DM TKA Border Terrier Pamela J Fusselman TX  
WS56564203 Olympic's Omg R U-Kiddin' Me UD PCDX OM1 BN GN Boxer Susan M Naffziger IN  
DN39775803 OTCH Classique Dior Jack Of All Trades UDX OM1 RE Briard Karol Paulus/Denise D Simenauer OH  
SS06952504 Wild Mtn Runaway UDX OM2 Brittany Greg Hartlmeier/Anise Marron FL  
SR95358508 Hurricane's Wind Poppy UDX4 OM5 BN GO RE NA OAJ CA CGC TKP Brittany Mercedes True MI  
SR92136402 GCHG CH Trio's Everlasting Dream UDX OM1 BN VER RE TKA Brittany Louise Griffin/Jim Griffin/Sam Griffin MD  
SR98830005 CH Sunset's Diamond In The Sky UD RA JH Brittany Lou Ann McGahey SC  
NP36001501 RACH3 Sidus Lucida Adriana Lima UD BN GO RM10 RAE8 FDC NAP NJP SWA SBE SHDN RATO CGCA TKN Bulldog David Anger MN  
RN30561602 Brick House Never Give In UD PCD BN RE JE Cairn Terrier Judith Lewis Mernit/Lucille Hargraves CA  
DN42207603 CH OTCH2 PACH Winbucks Mighty Blue Storm UDX8 PCDX OGM BN GN GO RE OA OAJ MXP4 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX OFP T2BP CA FCAT RATO CGC TKI Cardigan Welsh Corgi Nancy Ruth Youngen IL  
DN46773302 MACH RACH2 Bluefox Quiet Thunder Of Dovehill UDX3 OM2 RM4 RAE5 FDC MXB MJB FCAT THDX CGCA TKN Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Boeke/Robert Boeke IL  
DN36629805 OTCH Elyan Andrews Honor Roll UDX4 OM7 BN RAE AXP AJP Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sheri L O'Brien CO  
DN55559702 Toreth's Hi Beams Flash For Indium UD PCDX BN RE TKI Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kathy Ann Miller CA  
DN57863702 CH RACH3 Xtacee BB 409 UDX RM6 RAE6 HT MXP AJP XFP FCAT2 SWN THDX CGCA CGCU TKN Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert W Kowal/Kathryn Schwabe NY  
DN49449501 RACH Elyan You're My Thrill UD BN GN GO VER RM2 RAE3 BCAT ACT1 CGC TKI Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Yohe/Patrick Yohe PA  
TS33118001 OTCH5 Kimark Take It To The Max UDX10 OGM BN GO Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Michael Bode/Rita Bode MN  
TS40302507 Delta Rose Sir Conor UD BN CGCA Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Cynthia Pope CA  
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SR88596301 CH Longmeadow Ms Sadie Says How You Be'S UD PCD BN RM JH NAP RATN DN CGCA TKI Chesapeake Bay Retriever Laura A Chambers/Beverly J Matthias PA  
SR90078605 GCH CH RACH Sedgeblac's Little Known Fact UD PCD BN VER RM3 RAE3 AX AXJ XF ACT2 CGC Chesapeake Bay Retriever Melissa Moreno/Kimberly Hitt NY  
TS42285002 Uneke's Remember Selena UD GO Chihuahua Nancy Muller MO  
TS33035502 PACH Simply Radiant By Jove UDX PCD OM2 BN RE AX MXJ MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX CA DCAT Chinese Crested Sherry Denise Bennett IA  
SS14375701 CH MACH Ramahs Positively Guns N Roses VCD2 UD RN MXB MJB CGC TKA Cocker Spaniel Irene Barrie PA  
SR61419002 OTCH Rowlett's Sakura Hime UDX6 OM4 VER RE ATT Cocker Spaniel Stella Rowlett/Jonathan Rowlett NV  
SR93573203 Krismyth Strike Up The Band UD BN GO Cocker Spaniel Diane Partlow MN  
SS06036401 Skiboo's Censational Presha UD RN OA OAJ NF SWN CGC TKA Cocker Spaniel Debra Lewis/Terry Lewis NM  
SR89656301 Juhl's Enchanted Liaison UDX OM1 BN CGC Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Juhl MN  
DN53956104 Whitemoor's A Real Paige Turner UD BN GO RM NAJ SWN SIA SEA Collie Carmen Hurley IA  
DN49828201 TC MACH4 Riverrun Galatean Wyndhams Top ContenderVCD2 UD RN HSAds HSBd HSDs HIAs HIBd HXAds HXBd MXB2 MJS2 XF NFP Collie Michelle Shoemaker PA  
SR82716401 CH OTCH Charwin Outside The Lines UDX5 OGM BN RE SH CA CGCA Curly-Coated Retriever Rick Kail/Kathy Kail CA  
HP51228703 TC Hathor Farm's Lucknow My Chanel Mw VCD4 OM2 VER RE TDU NA NAJ NF JE BCAT SWN RATM CGC TKN Dachshund Stephany Monteleone LA  
HP46386505 OTCH D'Parks Camo Glam Gabriella Msd UDX3 OM5 Dachshund Rebecca Jagusch NV  
HP51741501 Kleinhunde Northern Rhapsody UDX OM1 BN GN GO RA CGC Dachshund Mary Bohach IA  
NP38265104 CH Dakota's On The Town UDX PCDX OM1 BN GN GO RE FDC BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI Dalmatian Kimberly Young IL  
NP54137101 Paisley Skye Can N Willing UD OM1 RE CGC TKI Dalmatian Carol Wells MO  
NY00040102 Blackthorn Patchmt Ll For Just One Day UD BN NA NAJ CGC TKN Dalmatian Amy Stephens MA  
WS46696605 OTCH Kerwynd's Summer Storm UDX10 OGM Doberman Pinscher Donald Levinson VA  
WS58956203 CH OTCH3 Horizon's Renoir UDX6 OGM RM RAE SWN SBA SHDN CGC TKN Doberman Pinscher Sandra L White TX  
WS56362506 GCH CH Lyndobe's Liv 'N Let Liv UDX OM2 BN GO BCAT WAC CGCA CGCU TKN Doberman Pinscher Carolyn Sorg IN  
WS64302901 RACH Horizon's Zeta UDX OM3 RM2 RAE3 Doberman Pinscher Sandra L White TX  
WS58727707 CH MACH RACH2 Cambria's Ranger UDX2 BN RM5 RAE5 MXB MJS MXF T2B CA CGC TKN Doberman Pinscher Scott Conway/Ann Ramsbottom White/Cassie Conway TX  
WS61569404 GCH CH Touchstone's That's What I Like V Treu UD BN BCAT CGC Doberman Pinscher Amy Fujinaka/Alisa Brotherhood HI  
DN51234302 Vrijheid's Xcalibur UD OM1 VER NA NAJ ATT Dutch Shepherd Faith Beiser NY  
SR77386802 GCH CH OTCH MACH Crystal's Downeaster Alexa UDX OM4 BN MXB MJS T2B3 CGC TKA English Cocker Spaniel Barbara Buscareno/Joseph Buscareno/Lisa A Larkin-Lohsen NY  
SS15705602 GCH CH Cobblestone 'N Crystal's Bleu de Chanel UD OA NAJ English Cocker Spaniel Pamela Silverman NC  
SR79305602 RACH Absolute Ruffle A Few Feathers UD GN GO RM2 RAE2 TD SH SWM English Cocker Spaniel Melissa Knapp/David knapp WA  
SR90676001 CH RACH Aerden's Game Changer UDX PCD OM2 BN VER RM3 RAE2 NA TKA English Setter Rose Miller MN  
SS21622602 CH OTCH RACH Polesitter Here You Come Again UDX4 OM6 RM2 RAE2 DS English Springer Spaniel Kimberly Berkley/Mike Bockhorn IL  
SR97590104 RACH Marbled Mercedes Of Downs Lake UDX OM2 BN RM2 RAE3 CGCA English Springer Spaniel Beverly Gostovich WA  
SR88723802 OTCH3 MACH RACH Crossroad Polesitter Always UDX9 OGM VER RM2 RAE2 MXB MJB NF English Springer Spaniel Kim Berkley/Laurie Green/Jody Paquette-Garcini IL  
SR98469501 PACH2 Hillcrest La Dolce Vita UD RA AX AXJ MXP6 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX2 T2BP SWM CGC TKI English Springer Spaniel Akitsu Kimoto AZ  
SR85041304 Heritage's Ghost Riders Dream UD PUTD BN GN RN CGC TKN English Springer Spaniel Jennee Stalzer-See IA  
SS12212601 MACH2 Vinewood That's Me In The Spotlight UD MXS MJS XF T2B English Springer Spaniel Shannon Shepherd CO  
DN42945706 GCHS CH MACH2 Sugarok Magic Mike UDX2 OM2 MXG MJC XF T2B CGC TKI Finnish Lapphund Lorraine Paglini/Blaine Barnett ID  
DN59116801 Nordicsol Got Arya A Kind Of Magic UD OA OAJ MXP2 MJP4 MJPB XFP CGC TKI Finnish Lapphund Lorraine Paglini ID  
SR99162801 CH OTCH20 Jazz'D Red Hot Intentions UDX29 PCDX OGM JH Flat-Coated Retriever Lance Kruse CA  
SS13812302 OTCH Fancy's Miracle Roll Of The Dice UDX OM3 BN GN GO Flat-Coated Retriever Cindy Burgess IL  
SR92460305 CH OTCH Northfield Quantum Leap UDX3 PCD OM4 BN GN GO RM SH Flat-Coated Retriever Adele Yunck MI  
SS09427610 CH OTCH Victory Quixotic's Tilting At Windmills UDX2 OM2 AX NAJ XF Flat-Coated Retriever Kristen E. Main NJ  
SS05460907 Gamekeepers Allegro Grazioso UD BN RN Flat-Coated Retriever Ann Gudeczauskas NJ  
SS00231214 GCHS CH RACH Ironwood's Bing Bang Boom UDX2 PUTD OM2 BN GN GO VER RM3 RAE2 FDC ACT2 ACT2J SWA SCAE SCE SHDA CGCA TKI Flat-Coated Retriever Merrilyn Jones/Haruki Kawamukai FL  
SR97934707 CH RACH Beachcliff Aren'T You Silly UDX OM1 BN RM2 RAE2 SH AX MXJ XF CGC TKN Flat-Coated Retriever Lori L Martindale/Patrick Lee Martindale/Deborah Edwards IA  
SR87941705 GCH CH Wingover's Potentium Philosophy UDX BN RA MH OA AXJ AXP NF CGCA Flat-Coated Retriever Lisa M Anderson ID  
SR89466607 GCH CH Grousemoor High Sierra UDX OM1 BN RA SH Flat-Coated Retriever Helen K Szostak MI  
NP47851401 Bandog's Legend Of Chalupa Batman UDX OM1 BN GN GO RA TKN French Bulldog Herb Pheln/Amy Phelan LA  
DN61621304 OTCH Citilites' Escape Velocity UDX3 OM5 BN GN BCAT German Shepherd Dog Mary Fluegel IL  
PAL272156 OTCH CT Grace's Vita Nuova UDX7 OM8 BN VER TDU German Shepherd Dog Lizanne Kaiser/Broheen Elias CA  
DN63029301 OTCH Woody Milvel UDX2 OM3 VER German Shepherd Dog Shannon Canard MS  
DN39796605 OTCH Ritt Von Majestatisch Herz UDX7 OM9 TDX German Shepherd Dog Daniel Aguirre IL  
DN57666602 Victorious Angel Of Hope UDX OM2 SWA German Shepherd Dog Elena Ralston NY  
DN39184002 OTCH AGCH MACH8 Stargazer-Ashmead's Sirius Spitfire VCD3 UDX7 PCDX OM9 BN GO VER RE MXC2 PDS MJB3 PJS MFG TQX T2B6 IGP-FH CGCA CGCU TKI ATT German Shepherd Dog Kristin Brooks Jones TN  

Page 3 of 8



 2024 AKC National Obedience Championship
1st Round Invitees ~ February 14, 2024

 Reg Num  Prefix  Dog Name  Suffix  Breed  Owner(s)  State
DN39184001 OTCH2 MACH Stargazer-Ashmead's Orion Rising VCD3 UDX6 PUTD OGM GO VER RE TD2 MXB MJB MXF T2B2 IPO3 IGP-FH DS CGCA CGCU TKI ATT German Shepherd Dog Kristin Brooks Jones TN  
DN47043503 Wynslow Von Der Tetiaroa UDX3 PCDX OM2 BN GN RE THDA CGCA CGCU TKA German Shepherd Dog Gail Ellen Katz CA  
SS26119003 GCH CH OTCH Voyager's Perseverance UDX2 OM3 BN GN RE CGC TKN German Shorthaired Pointer Belinda Venner/Joe Venner MI  
SR89648603 GCHG CH OTCH8 Voyager's Perfect Partner VCD2 UDX9 OGM BN GN GO VER RE MH AX NF BCAT THD CGC TKA German Shorthaired Pointer Belinda Venner/Joe Venner MI  
SR91037803 OTCH2 Meadowhill's Play With Fire UDX4 PCDX OM6 BN GO VER RE SH JHR NA NAJ SWN German Shorthaired Pointer Linda H Montgomery VA  
SR96266301 GCH DC AFC Coldwater's & Gorta's All In Stryde UDX GN GO RE MH FDC BCAT DS CGCA TKI ATT German Shorthaired Pointer Geri Orta WA  
SR82067004 Bleugras Molly Shine On! UDX2 PCDX OM3 German Shorthaired Pointer Kim Farley GA  
SS05794804 R Desire 4 Liberty UDX2 PCD OM1 RN German Shorthaired Pointer George Randall Anderson/Kathryn Niemann Anderson CA  
SR89270904 GCH CH OTCH Heywire's Clearwater Revival UDX7 OGM BN GO RM MH AX AXJ XF German Wirehaired Pointer Kay Braddock MI  
SR93687205 Heiss Draht Channeling Loki UD BN German Wirehaired Pointer Wayne Starkson MN  
WS47665802 OTCH6 Skansen's Made You Look UDX9 OGM RAE Giant Schnauzer Laura Ray WA  
WS47979602 Riesenrad's Guns N' Roses UDX2 PCD OM1 BN GO RN CGC Giant Schnauzer Howard & Bonnie Postovit/Tarja Ahlgren OR  
WS49377903 CH OTCH Magna's Can'T Take My Eyes Off Of You UDX4 OM8 TKN Giant Schnauzer Mary Dick/Pat Malan TX  
SS03711502 OTCH15 MACH5 Tanbark's Time To Pounce UDX14 OGM BN MXB2 PAD MJB2 PJS MFS TQX T2B7 Golden Retriever Helen Smith OK  
SR87064304 OTCH11 Electralon Snows No Boundaries UDX15 PUTD OGM VER MH FDC CAA RATCH DJ CGC TKA Golden Retriever Susan Howard/Mark Howard FL  
SR85494405 OTCH21 Tanbark's Three Wire UDX33 OGM Golden Retriever David Kenrick Gannon TX  
SS18541601 OTCH7 Dream's Jump Start UDX5 OM9 Golden Retriever Kathleen Rasinowich MN  
SS04007905 OTCH9 Sunfire's Pride And Joy UDX7 OGM BN RM RAE AX OAJ NF DS CGC TKA Golden Retriever Kathy L Klein CA  
SS05936303 OTCH8 Trifecta's Grateful Spirit UDX8 OGM SH Golden Retriever Fred Hulme WV  
SR91168604 OTCH10 Wakemup Tinder Lights The Fire VCD2 UDX13 OGM BN GN RA JH MX MXS MXJ MJB XF T2B2 Golden Retriever Nancy Peterson IA  
SS00801209 OTCH4 Hi-Star Wild Wild West UDX2 OM5 BN VER CGC Golden Retriever Lois C Ornat MN  
SS10533003 OTCH Surefire Up To Speed OM1 Golden Retriever Mara Lynne Wacker MN  
SR98492502 OTCH6 Twincreek's Treasure Hunter VCD3 UDX11 OGM RN MX MXJ OAP NF Golden Retriever Lynn K Bauer MO  
SS14326904 OTCH2 MACH Wakemup Rise To Your Dreams UDX3 OM5 BN GN VER RA MXS MJB XF T2B Golden Retriever Nancy Peterson IA  
SR79607802 OTCH12 Sunshine Light My Fire UDX8 PCDX OGM Golden Retriever Marcia Richley OH  
SS01377801 OTCH High Times Stir'N The Pot OM1 SH Golden Retriever Robin Fargus OH  
SS02277403 OTCH4 Rusty Creek Orange You Smart UDX11 PCD OGM BN GN VER RAE JH AX AXJ OF BCAT Golden Retriever Terry Thornton/Jim Richardson/Shelly Sheaffer NM  
SR89017805 OTCH2 MACH RACH GayLan's Lights On At Hy-Bar UDX5 OM9 RM2 RAE2 JH FDC MXB MJB CCA CGCA CGCU TKA Golden Retriever Michael J Macdonald OH  
SS18667603 OTCH2 Tanbark's Just Stay At Home Honey UDX2 OM4 GN Golden Retriever Jeanne Thomas/Dr. Brenda Riemer MI  
SR84179601 NOC OTCH11 High Times Totally Sauced UDX10 PCD OGM SH Golden Retriever Sharri Lynn Sibert MI  
SS23502804 OTCH Tanbark's Big Shoes To Fill At Rhonels UDX3 OM5 JH Golden Retriever Rhonda E Schechter IL  
SR99270103 OTCH5 MACH Spirit's Victorious Vixen UDX12 PCD OGM BN GO RAE MXB MJB OF SWM SHDN Golden Retriever Kathy Moore CA  
SR78432801 OTCH7 Hi-Star Stealin' All The Thunder UDX18 OGM BN GO RN Golden Retriever Sally Sherman/Bruce Sherman FL  
SR72779603 OTCH8 MACH Morninglo's Brave New Day UDX10 PCDX OGM MXS MJS Golden Retriever Jane Eifert OH  
SR84179605 OTCH5 High Times Quiet Riot UDX4 PCD OM7 BN JH Golden Retriever Janice Curran/Mark Curran NJ  
SR98336007 OTCH2 Trademark's My Roman Times UDX5 OM8 BN GN RE JH BCAT CGC Golden Retriever Ann Birdsall WI  
SR89017801 OTCH4 Gaylan's Range Of Light UDX8 OGM SH Golden Retriever Lee Alison Clark/David L Carpenter PA  
SR84179604 NOC OTCH14 High Times Shake 'N Bake UDX9 OGM SH Golden Retriever Korin Bevis/Christopher Bevis MN  
SS12049302 OTCH Topbrass Breakwater Four On The Floor UDX OM2 Golden Retriever Pauline Czarnecki IL  
SR92482201 OTCH2 MACH2 Thunderstruck Highroller Hottie UDX2 OM4 RN MXS MJS OF Golden Retriever Kelly Kosinski/Robin Clark MN  
SR85917304 OTCH2 Audeo's Road To Razzmatazz UDX3 OM5 BN Golden Retriever Louise Bastien QC  
SS04100605 OTCH3 Tanbark's Winner Is Coming UDX5 OGM Golden Retriever Judy De Shong TX  
SS08882305 OTCH Brassfire Opportunity Knocks JH Golden Retriever Korin Bevis MN  
SS14335201 OTCH Mvp's This Is It! OM1 Golden Retriever Michael Trausch IL  
SS14706608 OTCH MACH Pad's In The Thick-Of-It UDX2 OM4 JH MXB MJB MXF T2B CCA CGCA CGCU TKA Golden Retriever Sarah Elizabeth Rogers/Heidi Buck/Linzey Jo Zoccola NC  
SR78914505 OTCH4 Highroller Crazy Red Head UDX10 OGM RE Golden Retriever Pamela Guzman IN  
SS14936602 OTCH MACH Outbound Zero Gravity UDX2 OM4 RM RAE JH MXB MJB MXF T2B DE DM HDJ TKA Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn/Jeff Bockhorn IL  
SS14606101 OTCH Hi-Star Hot Stuff UDX7 OM9 BN RE Golden Retriever Sally Sherman/Bruce Sherman FL  
SS06797308 OTCH2 RACH2 Highroller Just For Kix UDX5 OM8 BN RM4 RAE4 Golden Retriever Cherie Kupish IL  
SS00801203 OTCH MACH2 Hi-Star I'Ll Take U There OM1 MXS MJS Golden Retriever Jean Owen VA  
SS00313801 OTCH CT RACH Dd's It Ain'T Over Till It's Over UDX PCDX OM3 RM2 RAE2 TDU NJP NFP SWAE SWM SCEE SBEE SHDME TKE Golden Retriever Dee Dee Anderson/Billy Anderson CA  
SS00629606 OTCH2 Cashmere's Spirit In The Sky UDX5 OM9 BN GN RE ACT2 ACT2J DS CGC TKN Golden Retriever Karen Thompson WI  
SS15363502 OTCH Gaylan's Stargazing In Autumn UDX2 OM4 BN GO RN Golden Retriever Debra D'Elia NJ  
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SS12748303 OTCH Emberain Good 'N Plenty UDX OM2 SH MX MXJ Golden Retriever Victoria Chaney ID  
SR78790301 OTCH5 Genuine Risk Hootie's Your Daddy? UDX3 OGM OA NAJ Golden Retriever Madeline Berkobien MI  
SR84179609 OTCH High Times A Splash Of Sauce VCD2 UDX OM2 BN MX MXJ Golden Retriever Tracy McMahon IL  
SR98920703 OTCH4 Tanbark's We'Re Good To Go UDX3 OM5 JH Golden Retriever Theodore Stirm CA  
SR89017802 OTCH9 Gaylan's Bettin' On The Bright Lights UDX8 OGM BN RE Golden Retriever Betsy Scapicchio NJ  
SR92973908 OTCH6 Rippling Run Yukon Landslide UDX9 OGM Golden Retriever Therese M Mazula NY  
SS13835507 OTCH High Times Squeeze The Day OM1 SH Golden Retriever Sharri Sibert MI  
SS04007903 OTCH MACH Tashel Tairis Always In My Heart VCD2 UDX3 OM5 MXB MJB XF CGC TKA Golden Retriever Cynthia Everett/Walter Everett PA  
SR90605702 OTCH RACH Summer Brook Nothing But Love UDX2 PCDX OM5 RM3 RAE3 CGC Golden Retriever Karen Summers AL  
SR77355202 OTCH3 MACH Morningstar Fly Me To The Moon UDX10 OGM BN GO VER RA MXS MJS MXF T2B CCA CGC TKP Golden Retriever Susan Levine/Gary Levine NY  
SS19319202 Half Moon Hakuna Matata UDX PUTD OM2 Golden Retriever Kathryn Willis/Carrie Tavares GA  
SS02277404 Rusty Creek's Art-A-Joke UDX3 OM6 BN BCAT TKN Golden Retriever Susan Gilbert/Shelly Sheaffer MO  
SS15363509 Gaylan's North Star UDX PUTD OM3 BN OA NAJ SBE SCA SIA Golden Retriever Eva Mazza NC  
SR87540601 OTCH Twincreek's Chess Master At Witrin UDX6 OM9 BN VER RE AX AXJ Golden Retriever Lisa M Mitchell NY  
SS05936304 OTCH Trifecta's Forever Grateful UDX OM5 RN MH Golden Retriever Roberta Hockenberry WV  
SR91901002 Wynwood Check Yes Or No UDX PCD OM2 BN GN GO RN MH Golden Retriever Linda Nichols/Alan Strasser MI  
SS23854002 Rifka Bake It To The Limit UD OM1 CGC Golden Retriever Kathryn Harvey MN  
SS09539704 Highroller Into The Blue UD OM1 GO NA NAJ Golden Retriever Robin Clark/Kelly Kosinski OH  
SR98920707 Tanbark's Johnny Walker Red UDX5 PCD OM6 BN CGC Golden Retriever Susan U Knowles LA  
SR74196004 OTCH12 PACH High Roller How Do You Like Me Now UDX13 PUTD OGM BN GO VER RN MX MXJ MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX NF XFP Golden Retriever Robin Clark OH  
SS09539706 Highroller Snap Crackle Popp UD PCD OM1 BN GN RE NA NAJ Golden Retriever Lora Seale NM  
SR98532801 Gaylan's Ode To Joy UD PCD OM1 BN RE CGC Golden Retriever Diane Driscoll CT  
SR85259801 Spirit's Dreamer's Gambit UDX OM1 RE MX MXB MXJ MJB Golden Retriever Daryl Kauleinamoku/Kathy Moore CA  
SS12016103 GCHB CH PACH Tamarack Limoncello UDX3 OM2 JH MXP3 MXPB MJP3 MJPB PAX Golden Retriever John Schloeder/Danette Schloeder AK  
SS06521307 Clark's Maurgold Aureate Memories UD PUTD BN GO RM RAE MX MXJ MJB MFB CCA CGC Golden Retriever Elinor Bradt Posey/Thomas W Johns/Sydney Clark Waller AL  
SR92165801 Milestone Farm's Nostalgia UDX2 OM4 BN GN GO Gordon Setter Diane Bartlett/Garry Bartlett/Sarah Armstrong/Virginia Kick MI  
WS48749101 OTCH2 MACH2 Lazy Days Wild Thing Of Sterlings UDX3 OM8 RA MXS MJC MFS TQX T2B Great Dane Gayle L Smith/Michael J Smith OH  
WS52696108 Longo Miller N Lore's Blinded By The Light UD RN Great Dane Patricia Thomas NC  
WS57497011 CH Cherished Deb's Last Revelation UDX PUTD OM1 BN GN GO RE FDC CGCA TKI Greater Swiss Mountain Dog Debbie Fields/Kimberly Woollard IL  
TS36888302 GCHB CH Amavi V Yayas Happy Days At Wildwood UDX GO CGC Havanese Jean Lundholm WI  
TS23186405 CH MACH Mi Corazon Kalamata Olive UD MXS MJS Havanese Marsha Gintis/Warren Gintis NC  
SR94459003 Emerald Isl's Anything Goes UDX OM2 RM JH Irish Setter Dan Graham/Ann Graham MI  
SR87954708 Ramblin' Red Slamdunk Supreme Allied CommanderUDX2 OM2 BN Irish Setter Anthony Comito/Yvonne Comito FL  
SR89811802 Kellyn's Shiny Penny UDX BN RE CGC TKI Irish Setter Jean M DuMont FL  
NP39845104 GCH CH OTCH9 Wyndspell Spring Fling UDX8 OGM RM RAE Keeshond Marion Crain MO  
NP49361901 OTCH Wyndspell Effervescent UDX OM3 RM RAE2 Keeshond Marion Crain MO  
NP43629603 OTCH Traleigh Toulumne Meadows UDX5 PCD OM8 BN GN RI TKP Keeshond Lila Dann MI  
NP37119408 CH RACH Kj's Dreamcatcher UD RM3 RAE2 OA OAJ AXP AJP OF CGC Keeshond Barbara Eng/Kristen Dowd PA  
NP42988401 GCH CH MACH4 Keepsake She's Got Rhythm UD BN GN RM RAE FDC MXS2 MJG2 MFS TQX T2B4 FCAT RATO ATT Keeshond Jean Munger IL  
PAL263730 FreedKees A Little Piece of Eternity UD PCDX BN Keeshond Lisa Mueller/Richard Mueller IN  
NP41352302 CH Keepsake He Comes When Called UD RM Keeshond Wendy C Swimme/James F Swimme/Margaret Bissell VA  
RN30915006 Krisma's Whimsy All's Well That Ends Well UD VER RM AX OAJ DJ CGCA CGCU Kerry Blue Terrier Karen Branson AR  
SS01732102 OTCH4 Lord Frogmore UDX5 OM9 DM Labrador Retriever Catherine M Perry SC  
SR91882002 OTCH6 Quantum's She's Red Hot UDX5 OM9 Labrador Retriever Petra Ford NJ  
SS17258103 OTCH2 Five Oaks Matilda From Fairlane UDX3 PCD OM6 BN RN Labrador Retriever Margaret Warner DVM IN  
SS16087606 OTCH Ardentts Elite Storm Chaser UDX2 OM4 BN VER RE JH MX MXJ XF DM DS TKN BN-V Labrador Retriever Linda S Brennan NJ  
SR88074601 OTCH2 Jamrah's Legally Blonde UDX7 OGM BN Labrador Retriever Annette Flippen/Jeff Pierce NJ  
SS03096001 OTCH Southpaw's It's All About M.E. UDX2 OM4 BN RE CGCA CGCU TKN Labrador Retriever Laurie Strimavicius/Claire L Fischer CT  
SS06643801 OTCH3 My Dawg Miss M UDX2 PCDX OM4 Labrador Retriever Patrick Nolan/Constance Cleveland-Nolan VA  
SS11353005 Couderay Sirius Thule UDX2 OM3 BN CGC Labrador Retriever Nancy Pusch Carpenter MN  
SS06626503 Ooooo La La UDX2 OM3 RE TDX THD CGC TKE Labrador Retriever Ann Begun CA  
SS10510403 OTCH Everready High Flying Hawk UDX2 OM4 Labrador Retriever Rebecca Sisco OH  
SR83358801 OTCH Wind River Dance UDX2 OM3 RN MX MXB MXJ MJB NAP NJP Labrador Retriever Renate Van Allen CO  
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SS12983206 Kerrybrook's Keeper Of The Keys UDX OM1 BN CGC Labrador Retriever Jerrilyn D Petty FL  
SS39387401 Gorsebrook Solaia Zen Mindfull UD VER Labrador Retriever Louise Falconer ON  
WS61950602 CH Kalahari's Intrepid Explorer UDX2 OM1 BN RE OAP ACT2 CGC TKI Leonberger Jody Woodruff WA  
NP54833304 Musicbox Opus One UDX OM2 BN RE MX MXJ XF SWN SCA SIA SBA CGC TKI Lowchen Connie Kniseley VA  
DN37914801 OTCH5 Wigglebutt Makin' Me Bounce UDX9 PCDX OGM BN GO RAE FDC SWD SWM SHDN CGCA TKA Miniature American Shepherd Barb Kelm MN  
DN40009303 CH Ghost Creek Son Of A Gun VCD2 UD AX AXJ Miniature American Shepherd Norma J Rust/Pamela England TX  
PAL276738 Pretzel Logic UD BN GN GO FDC Miniature Pinscher Linda Cullen CA  
TS36359101 GCH CH MACH2 Flashfires Jazz'N It Up @ Kimdora UD BN GN GO RM RAE MXG MJG NF T2B SWA SCE CGCA TKN Miniature Pinscher Doralyn Wheatley KS  
RN30026401 OTCH2 L's Legacy's Fortunate Son UDX9 OGM VER NA NAJ OAP OJP ACT2 RATS CGC Miniature Schnauzer Martin Zarge PA  
RN28157601 OTCH P.S. Addie's Back In Town UDX PCDX OM3 BN GN Miniature Schnauzer Barbara D Warnell IA  
RN25248802 Southcross Sweet Taste Of Victory UD PCD BN RE NA NAJ CA Miniature Schnauzer Pam Casey IN  
PAL262858 Oscar French UDX2 OM3 BN RE Miniature Schnauzer Sherry French WA  
RN32233601 Wards Creek's And Minirosa's Archie UD RE SCN SIN CGC TKN Miniature Schnauzer Hilda Ellis KY  
HP53034602 CH Rijeka Just Play It Again Nija UD PCD OM1 BN RN Norwegian Elkhound Renee Schmidt/Steven Schmidt KS  
RN28531501 CH Maystar's Charlotte Roo Of Shonleh UD PCDX RE Norwich Terrier Brigette Gheno TN  
RN34622701 CH Maystar's Three Dog Night UD BN RN Norwich Terrier Brigette Gheno TN  
SS19243101 OTCH Indy's Calling All Angels From Gb UDX4 PUTD OM6 GN VER RA JH Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Teresa Czaplinski IN  
SR92169907 Manitou Zeus God Of The Skies UDX7 PCD OM9 BN RN WC CGC Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Doreen Madera MN  
SS00042201 CH Believe Beyond UDX2 OM4 GN SH WCX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Eva Smith/Daniel Smith NJ  
SR97885604 CH Aqueus Shining Beacon UD OM1 BN RE JH MX MXB MXJ MJB XF WCX CGC TKN Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Linda Tarby/John Tarby CA  
SR98033201 Dragonluck's Frannie Mae UDX PUTD OM2 BN GN GO RN NA NAJ ACT2J TKN Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Julie Perkins IA  

SS03549601 Manitou Fire On The Ridge UD BN GO RN Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Carol Wirkkunen/Roger Wirkkunen/Cynthia K Lindemer/
Grant Lindemer MN  

TS29186302 OTCH3 Coria It Is My Friend UDX8 OGM BN GN OA OAJ Papillon Susan Nagel ND  
TS32006203 OTCH11 Denzel Insignia Take Me Seriously UDX15 OGM BN Papillon Eugene Morris TX  
TS26910701 CH OTCH2 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger UDX9 OGM GN Papillon Nancy Muller MD MO  
TS03002804 OTCH6 Loteki Raffica Di Vento UDX16 OGM GN VER Papillon Mary Waller MN  
TS20451802 OTCH3 Loteki Tropical Heat Wave UDX2 OM5 BN RN Papillon Jeannine Rash PA  
TS32938303 GCH CH MACH RACH Cedar Creek Starsign Heza Fiery Little SprightUDX4 OM4 BN RM3 RAE3 FDC MXB MJB XF TKA Papillon Barbara Grubb/Lauren Tapyrik NC  
DN40571906 CH OTCH5 Croswynd Surfin' Safari UDX8 OGM BN NA NAJ ACT1 CGC TKN Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patrick Yohe/Elizabeth N Woodman PA  

DN43176404 OTCH2 HC RACH2 Tifflyn Magical Midnight Ryde
VCD2 UDX10 PUTD OGM BN GO VER RM4 RAE7 HSAdc HSBdc HIAds HIBd HXAc HXDs HSAsM HXAdMsM HXBd
MFDC NA MXP2 MXPB MJP3 MJPB MFPB T2BP CA DCAT SWA SIE SEE DJ CGC TKA Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherie McCormack OH  

DN58880603 Honeyfox Adorable Dan UD BN RI Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Strickland PA  
DN52934401 CH Highgrove Crystal Clear VCD2 UDX4 PCD OM3 BN RA VST HSAds AX AXJ XF CGC Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum/Barbara Hughes NC  
DN42162302 PACH Kantishna Bright Lights VCD3 UDX3 OM5 BN RAE MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX ACT2 CGC Pembroke Welsh Corgi Judy Kinney IA  
DN44258803 Cloverhill Phoebe UDX OM2 Pembroke Welsh Corgi Suzanne Satterly PA  
TS35828801 Ansaro's A Brand New Wrendition UD OM1 BN RN TKI Pomeranian Debra Masino NY  
TS37852402 Windsong's Over The Moon Onyx UD BN GO CGCA Pomeranian Hollie A Huss SD  
PAL264963 OTCH2 Kramie's Ever So Clever UDX3 OM6 GO MX MXJ Pomeranian Peggy McGrath KY  
TS35746301 Carleez Shadow In The Moonlight UDX OM1 RA Pomeranian Dale S Haralson MS  
PR19946301 OTCH3 Gladystar Summertimes Olive Delight UDX5 OM9 RA CGC Poodle Kyle Johnson WI  
PR19707701 GCHS CH MACH Sandstorm Grand Slam VCD3 UDX OM2 BN MXB MJB MXF T2B Poodle Joann Neal TX  
PAL279286 OTCH Pixie Bell UDX8 OGM BN VER CGCU TKN Poodle Kerry Bell CA  
PR21098603 CH OTCH Saratoga's Sirius Scholar UDX OM2 MX MXJ MXF Poodle Abigail Cooper/Paul Redding/Jim Wasilak MD  
PR19613901 Janco's Paws High UDX2 OM3 BN GO VER RI Poodle Carol Riback NV  
PR20300905 Emma Claire UDX5 OM6 BN GN GO CGCA CGCU Poodle Betsy Carr/Nancy Warshauer IL  
PR20510101 OTCH Mlk's Lumen UDX3 OM4 RE MX MXJ DS CGC Poodle Morgan Lee Kramer IL  
PR20095205 OTCH Meadowlake Hallo Spaceboy UDX5 PUTD OM8 VER JH Poodle Patricia Rose OH  
PR19613904 Janco Make Me Laugh UDX OM3 BN RN CGC Poodle Phyllis Gunhouse CA  
PR19648401 Marsuz What's Love Got To Do With It UDX OM3 BN Poodle Laura G. Fuller TX  
WS50069807 CH Blackjack It's Anutter No Moby About It UDX BN GN RI BCAT Portuguese Water Dog Dr. Gail I Clark/Karen Nutter CO  
WS61318107 GCH CH Blackjack's A Brig Deal UDX BN RI Portuguese Water Dog Dr. Gail I Clark/Karen Nutter CO  
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WS44137902 Bayswater's Even Keel UD RA AX AXJ OF Portuguese Water Dog Susan Becker IL  
WS61318106 Blackjack Pad-Dle-Me To The Moon & Back UD BN GO RN Portuguese Water Dog Karen A Nutter/Dr. Gail I Clark CO  
WS62045004 Kalista's Asked 'N Answered UD PCDX BN GO RI Portuguese Water Dog Susan M Naffziger IN  
WS42735905 CH High Winds Surfer Girl UDX3 OM6 AX AXJ SWN CGC Portuguese Water Dog Patricia Joan Heinzelman MI  
DN49766302 OTCH Lajosmegyi Kahluha And Cream OM1 BN GN Puli John Landis PA  
DN57700402 CH Wyldmor The Wooden Prince At Bartok UD OM1 BN GO PT MX AXJ OF Puli Nancy C Kelly GA  
DN39067202 CH Invictus Immerzu Isti UDX2 PCDX OM1 RA CGC Puli Tom Peters/Melinda Peters CA  
DN40954101 OTCH2 Abiqua Lanyka UDX9 OGM RE BCAT CGC Pumi Bruce Coffman/Sandra S Coffman KS  
DN39133001 Cypress Bay's Andor UD PCD OM1 BN GO Pumi Lucille McNabney/John McNabney/Mary Reardon CT  
RN26808401 Warrenmtn's Ishkoodah The Comet UD RN AX AXJ NF DCAT Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom FL  
HP54738204 Kipenzi Tillie Of Wheatridge UDX3 OM4 TD CGC Rhodesian Ridgeback Pat Brunstetter/Thomas Shar PA  
WS57125405 CH OTCH Esmonds I Love Rock N Roll OM1 RA Rottweiler Tracy McMahon/Tammy Ausloos/Ann Felske-Jackman IL  
WS57929302 OTCH2 Giada's High Plains Drifter V Murphy UDX5 OM8 Rottweiler Florence Walberg CA  
WS56380502 GCH CH Baar's Traveling Man V Rennick UD PCD BN RE TKN ATT Rottweiler Donald Rennick/Patricia Rennick WA  
WS55636802 OTCH Woodrott's Invincible Menace UDX2 OM4 RE Rottweiler Barbara Gurwell NE  
WS57936003 CH Serenade's Cinnabar Justice Served UDX PCD OM1 BN RE CGC Rottweiler Carol Larson Psaila/Karen Cannard CA  
WS56380503 PACH Baar's Tng Soars On V Valeo VCD2 UDX OM1 BN GN RAE MXP6 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX BCAT Rottweiler Catherine Fleury IL  
WS56386501 Cowboy's Annie Get Your Gun UD BN GN RE CGC TKN Rottweiler Peggy Hammond OR  
WS57793306 GCH CH Elegant Ellie Mae Vom Stefanhaus UD BN GN RE CGC TKI Rottweiler Patti Shepherd OR  
RN27553702 CH Haznow's Victoria's Secret UDX OM1 BN RE CGC Russell Terrier Thomas D Stephenson IL  
RN30149106 Mbf Little Hitch High Kur UD RA ACT1 RATN TKE ATT Russell Terrier Robyn Carol Beeler-Nichols ME  
WS64761102 RACH Double Helix Write Your Happy Medium UDX OM2 BN VER RM2 RAE2 MX MXJ Samoyed Mary Drexler IA  
WS54478805 PACH4 Wind Chaser's Twilight Sparkle Over Vegas UDX2 OM1 BN GN GO RM2 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP14 MJPB2 PAX4 TQX MFPS TQXP T2BP BCAT Samoyed Debbie Seder WI  
NP51957202 RACH Kiara Kool Dude UDX OM2 RM2 RAE2 Schipperke Kathleen Sweet MI  
HP57417504 DC Chase Farm Legends Of Silk Road At Skyhigh UD TD SC Scottish Deerhound Deborah Cutter IN  
RN21257502 CH OTCH Ayreworth I Haul It UDX3 OM7 VER Scottish Terrier Lucille McNabney/John McNabney/Barbara A Zink CT  
DN37278506 OTCH10 Sandcastle Starring Trevy UDX12 OGM BN RE Shetland Sheepdog Michele Y Parker MI  
DN38341304 OTCH8 AGCH MACH4 Anistar Change Of Pace UDX14 OGM BN RE MXC PDS MJB2 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 RATN TKN Shetland Sheepdog Elaine O'Carroll MD  
DN46052706 CH OTCH5 MACH2 Aratone's Royal Keepsake UDX7 OGM VER MXS PAD MJS PJD Shetland Sheepdog Vicky Gillow/Marie Eguro/Mark Hersman NC  
DN49343401 OTCH3 RACH Bar-Ke's Simply Breathtaking UDX7 OGM RM2 RAE2 TKA Shetland Sheepdog Carrie Lovell/Barbara Vollweiler TX  
DN42977802 OTCH2 Karmayne's The Inside Scoop UDX10 PCD OGM BN RE AX AXJ Shetland Sheepdog Shirlee Jacobson IA  
DN41450702 GCHB CH OTCH2 Blackmyst Harper's Mockingbird UDX7 PCDX OGM GO RA HT Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Nevins/Ashley Yoho MN  
DN48363004 Paradise Happy Hollydays UDX OM2 Shetland Sheepdog Tim Mauchly HI  
DN47328802 OTCH2 Splendales Pokemon Go UDX7 PCDX OGM VER Shetland Sheepdog Margo Foster/Debra Shearer PA  
DN57420901 Merlyn Second Chance UDX OM2 BN RE MX MXB MXJ TKN Shetland Sheepdog Elaine O'Carroll MD  
DN44052806 OTCH3 RACH Kell Bouncing On A Moonbeam UDX6 PCD OGM BN RM2 RAE2 HSAs MX MXJ CA BCAT ACT2 Shetland Sheepdog Helena Lloyd IA  
DN49601302 OTCH Kell's Shiny Coupe Deville UDX2 PCDX OM6 BN Shetland Sheepdog Jolene Crawford/Jessica Crawford OH  
DN28605906 TC OTCH2 MACH RACH2 Jusdandy Diamonds And Denim UDX11 OGM VER RM5 RAE6 HSAds HSBd HIAd HIBd HXBd HXDs HXAdMsM MXG MJS MXP2 MJP2 MXF T2B TKI Shetland Sheepdog Janice A Miller/Carol J Crader MO  
DN42869104 Honeyhill Fifty Shades Of Dark UDX5 PUTD OM4 BN GN GO VER RM RAE4 Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Webb KS  
DN42104404 OTCH4 Karmayne's Crooked Arrow UDX6 PCDX OGM BN GN RE OA OAJ NF Shetland Sheepdog Alice Drexler IA  
TS28751003 RACH Hallmark Jolei Hot On The Trail Tova VCD3 UDX4 OM5 BN RM4 RAE4 FDC MXP4 MXPB MJP2 MJPB XF MFPB CGC TKE Shih Tzu Judy E Harding/Thomas R Harding MD  
WS65368205 OTCH Yetieska's Silver Lining Of Tshaji UDX2 OM4 BN RN CGC TKN Siberian Husky Sharon Wendelgass/Jim Wendelgass PA  
RN28504601 GCH CH OTCH Sheez-Beez Chip N Dales Star UDX7 PCDX OGM BN VER RM RAE ME RATCHX Smooth Fox Terrier Ingrid Butt/Melissa Butt Polier NJ  
RN33224701 RACH Sheez-Beez Bubbling Brown Sugar UDX2 OM1 RM2 RAE2 Smooth Fox Terrier Ingrid Butt NJ  
DN47143702 GCH CH Ariosa Concurrido Chasin Fiesta's Midnight RainUDX2 OM3 BN RE FCAT6 SWA SCM SIE SEE DS CGC TKN Spanish Water Dog Colleen J Nolan WV  
DN37865607 Ariosa Fundy Bay It's A Wonderfullife UDX2 OM2 BN RAE2 CAX FCAT10 SWA SCE DM DS CGCA TKI Spanish Water Dog Colleen J Nolan/Lisa Harper WV  
RN29611502 Kaitsenko's Koda V Riley UDX OM1 CGC TKN Staffordshire Bull Terrier Edward Dupont/Susan Dupont MA  
WS49953102 CH OTCH2 Asgard Yanni Prince Of The Vines UDX3 PCD OM6 BN GO Standard Schnauzer Robert Knight/Cathryn Knight FL  
WS51679402 GCHB CH OTCH Semper Fi Dasher UDX9 OGM BN RA FDC CAX CGC Standard Schnauzer Sharon Clarke CA  
WS50464406 OTCH2 RACH Sketchbook Treasure Seeker VCD2 UDX8 PUTD OGM BN GN GO RM3 RAE2 OF CAA BCAT CGCU TKA Standard Schnauzer Debbie Cuiffo NY  
WS59052002 GCHB CH Oakwood Give Me An A UDX7 OM8 BN VER RE OAP OJP OFP RATO CGCA TKN Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NY  
WS62096407 Bardhills Panhandle's Axel UDX OM1 BN RN FDC CGCA TKN ATT Standard Schnauzer Julie Hodges Bailey FL  
WS62327704 Asgard Blissful Beckett UD PCD BN GN GO Standard Schnauzer Cathryn Knight/Robert Knight FL  
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DN46748705 Fantasi Nymphadora Lupin UDX OM3 BN GN GO RAE MXP MJP2 MJPB XFP CGC TKN Swedish Vallhund Wendy Wallace MI  
SS11478201 CH Regal Point Poquito Pasilla Chile UD OM1 SWA SCE SIE SBE SHDA Vizsla Maria Zucconi/Harold Zucconi/Ricardo Renteria NM  
SS06050106 Mira's Starr Struck UD OM1 GN RN Vizsla Kathy Coulbourn/Vic Coulbourn DE  
SR89829901 MACH RACH Menny's Sweet Fruit Of The Vine UDX3 OM4 VER RM3 RAE3 MXS MJS MXF T2B3 BCAT RATN CGC TKP Vizsla Alice Daddario/Michael Daddario MN  
SS05947301 CH Thornbird's Fabulous Foxy Lady UD RN MX MXJ XF Vizsla Lenore Giacalone MA  
SR83650201 CH RACH Remark's Happy Coffee UDX3 PCD OM3 BN GN VER RM2 RAE2 JH AX AXJ CGC TKI Vizsla Karen L. Coffee MN  
SS00631701 RACH Lone Ridge's Autumn Jean UD BN GN GO RM3 RAE2 Vizsla Denise Langendorf IL  
SS05934102 CH MACH4 RACH Trax Seahabilitation UD OM1 BN RM2 RAE2 JH MXB2 PAD MJS2 PJD NAP NJP MFG TQX NFP T2B4 DM DSA AS CGC TKA Weimaraner Janet M Valentovich FL  
SS06765008 NAFC CH Southpaw N Regen's Preacher Man UD Weimaraner Patricia N Gannon TX  
SR87901903 NAC AGCH MACH7 Regen's He's On The Dance Floor UD RN MXG2 PDS MJG2 PJS MFG TQX T2B5 ACT1 TKN Weimaraner Steve Basson/Brenda Basson CT  
RN30523002 Borgo's Glorious Shamrock Of WhiteheatherUDX OM3 BN GN GO RN NA NAJ DCAT ACT2 RATS CGC TKN West Highland White Terrier Mary Lowden MN  
HP49662902 Emerald's Austin UDX OM1 BN RE NA NAJ CGCA Whippet Meleta Galles MI  
RN25726801 CH OTCH Tes Right On Queue UDX4 PCD OM9 Wire Fox Terrier Robin James NE  
PAL265468 Whispering Woods' Purple Dash UDX2 PCDX OM3 BN RAE FDC CAX2 FCAT9 ACT2 SWN SEA RATCH DJX5 DN CGC TKP ATT Yorkshire Terrier Elizabeth Clark TN  
TS36091802 Silktree's Destiny's Child UDX2 OM2 BN RAE MXP MJP OFP T2BP Yorkshire Terrier Betty Gansky FL  
TS33733702 Appoline's Hornblower From Lakenheaths UD PCDX BN GN GO ACT2 CGC TKN Yorkshire Terrier Wayne Shackel/Judy Shackel MI  
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